
Tailte Éireann Licence No. CYAL50378050
©  Tailte Éireann - Surveying.

Date Client:
PUNCH Consulting Engineersc

Rev Amendment By Project:

Title:

Date drawn: Approved:Technician Check: Engineer Check:Drawn:

Scale @ A1: Revision No:Document No:

Model Ref:Project No: Drawing Status:

COLOUR DRAWING

Dublin Limerick Cork Galway Glasgow

This drawing and any design hereon is the copyright of the
Consultants and must not be reproduced without their
written consent.  All drawings remain the property of the
Consultants.  Figured dimension only to be taken from this
drawing.  Consultants to be informed immediately of any
discrepancies before work proceeds.

SY
ST

EM
CERTIFICATION

ISO

9001 CERTIFIC
AT
I O

N

SY
ST

EM
CERTIFICATION

ISO

140 1 CERTIFIC
AT
I O

N

0

SY
ST

EM
CERTIFICATION

ISO

4
0 1 CERTIFIC

AT
IO

N

05

NSAI Certified

BUILDING
INFORMATION
MODELLING (BIM)
I.S. EN ISO 19650 2:2018-

Elm Court, Boreenmanna Road, Cork, T12 HHW2
t +353 21 462 4000 | w punchconsulting.com

234139

Estuary Way, St. Michael's Drive, Mahon, Cork
Proposed Watermain Layout

Liam Lonergan 14.03.2024.

A0 (Planning)

234139-PUNCH-XX-XX-DR-C-0300 C021:250

234139-PUNCH-XX-XX-M2-C-0300

Andrew Mc Carthy Drazen Trkulja Niamh Cronin

C01 DRAFT FOR PLANNING LL 22.05.2024

C02 ISSUED FOR PLANNING LL 17.06.2024

12 11

18

17

16

15

14
.0

2

13
.2

0

12.49

12.43

13
.1

6

13.14 13.17

11
.5

8

11
.4

7

19.29

18.52

15.45

9.50

9.87

9.87

9.88

9.88

10.02

9.89

9.87

10.17

10.21

10.43

10.27

9.36

9.51

9.43

10.43

10.62

10.72

11.13

9.53

10.03

9.76

9.77

10.13

9.
89

12.62
TOW

12.11

TOW

11.92

TOW

10.03

9.58

9.44

9.
19

9.
10

8.95

8.84

10.23

10.28

10.29

10.31
10.26

10.13

10.16

14.48
EV

14.37

EV

13.32

EV

12.99

EV

10.86

EV

10.96

EV

15.55

APEX

15.53

APEX

16.14
APEX

12.61
APEX

12.68
APEX

13.14
APEX

13.27

APEX

13.27

APEX

14.86

APEX

9.
74

9.
96

9.89

27.63

27.46

28.18
PAR

LP

10.28

10.10

9.88

10.25

9.95

9.56

9.35

9.19

9.15

9.03

8.87

9.06

9.219.32

9.159.15

9.27
9.41

9.66

9.89

10.13

10.02

9.88

9.57

9.40
9.22

9.10

8.99 8.80

8.67
8.75

8.97

9.069.23

9.41
9.53

9.80

9.88

10.04

9.93

9.64
9.47

9.37

9.33
9.24

9.13

8.95

8.83

8.70

8.62
8.82

8.96

9.07

9.32
9.44

9.58

9.70

9.87

10.01

9.90

9.78

9.61

9.40

9.15

8.99

8.85

8.75

8.30

8.70

8.89

9.029.17

9.41

9.57

9.77

9.74

9.45

9.22
9.02

8.86

8.80

8.73 8.56 8.25

8.578.71

8.92

9.19

9.32

9.57

9.37
9.28

9.11

8.99

8.93
9.07

9.19

9.27

9.33
9.479.51

9.74

9.93

10.04

10.01

9.87

9.73

9.79

9.58

9.69

9.44

9.53

9.44

9.45

9.33

9.40

9.64

10.18

10.66
10.49

10.14

9.93

10.46

10.18

10.04

9.94

9.84

9.91

10.02

10.0210.12

10.16

10.13

10.04

9.86

9.70

9.53
9.66

9.92

10.04

10.2110.27

10.29

10.15

10.07

10.03

10.03

9.96

10.23

10.12

10.38

10.05

11.50

11.46

11.37

11.40

11.63

11.39

11.22

11.21

8.56

8.368.65

8.66

8.50

8.538.60

8.72

8.77

10
.5

5

10.66

9.19

8.61

8.
80

8.99

8.82

8.
11

8.
09

8.
90

9.
13

9.
17

10.3010.35
10.60

8.
98

8.72

8.51 8.42

10
.2

9

10
.3

1

10
.9

4

8.
29

8.
00

8.
04

8.
12

8.
28

8.42

8.74

8.83

10.91

11.43

10.99

11.06

10.76

EP

18.91

16.15

EP

EP

H: 9.493
N: 570658.837
E: 572311.761

MG101

H: 9.313
N: 570749.422
E: 572330.596

MG102

11.63

TOF

10.73

TOF

10.44

TOF

10.94

TOF

13.05

TOF

13.30
TOF

9.
49

9.43

9.42

9.
34

9.
26

9.
26

11.19

10
.7

8

11.22

11.04

10.44

10.80

10.58

10.99
10.63

10.36
10.45

10.67
10.61

10.43

10.62

10.30

10.10

10.20

Pa
ra

pe
t

Overhead Cables

Overhead Cables

DENSE VEGETATION

10
.1

9

10.21
10.23 10.18

10.19
10.20

10.16

10.18

10
.2

1

H
ar

ris
 F

en
ce

Fe
nc

e

Fe
nc

e

Fe
nc

e

Fence

Fe
nc

e

Ve
ge

ta
tio

n 
Li

ne

Vegetation Line

Vegetatio
n Line

Vegetation Line

10.08 10.05

Vegetation Line

Vegetation Line

Fence

Fence

Fence

Concrete Pad

Concrete Pad

10.31

10.07
10.10

10.11

10.13

10.12

10.15

9.87

9.87

9.88

9.88

10.00

 Container Building

 Container Building

 Container Building

10.31

10.22

Boulders

Fe
nc

e

Slope Bottom

Slope Top

9.79

10.00

9.82
9.82

9.
54

Fence

9.33

14.37

EV

Building

Building

Building

UNABLE TO SURVEY

UNABLE TO SURVEY

UNABLE TO SURVEY

UNABLE TO SURVEY

C
oncrete Pad

Building

DENSE VEGETATION

9.09

10.96
10.93

10
.9

8

10.98
10.88

10
.6

0

10
.5

9
10

.5
5

10
.4

9
10

.4
1

10.47

10
.5

1
10

.3
8

10
.2

8

12.46
12.49

12.44

LP

8.85

9.8810.05

10.33

10.4910.68
10.91

11.01

11.2211.29

11.15

11.06 10.87
10.90

10.81 10.60 10.51 10.60
10.43

10.22 10.02 9.76 9.56
9.38

9.16

10
.2

3
10

.4
0

10
.5

1

10.5210
.5

2

10
.5

1

10.30

9.
11

8.
98

9.83 9.55 9.35 9.34 9.24 9.05 9.09

8.72

8.51 8.42

10
.9

4

8.83

10
.8

6

10.85

10
.5

9
10

.4
7

10
.4

3
10

.3
7

10
.2

4

10.46

10
.4

0
10

.2
8

10
.1

7

STN

H: 9.399
N: 570639.803
E: 572355.439

MG103

12.55

TOF

11.29

TOF
11.41

TOF
11.72

TOF

11.63

TOF

10.73

TOF

10.94

TOF

B B

CONCRETE

9.879.97

10.00

Fe
nc

e

Gate 10.93

Gate Gate

ASPHALT

UNABLE TO SURVEY DUE VEGETATION

Fence

9.89

GV
9.66

SV

10.54

SV

10.58

SV9.79

SV
9.72

GV
10.83

SV
10.90

V
9.55

MH 10
CL 9.65

MH 11
CL 9.62

IC
CL 9.99

GY
9.43

GY
9.32

MH 9
CL 10.84

MH 6
CL 10.61

MH 8
CL 10.76

MH 7
CL 10.79

MH
CL 8.90

MH
CL 8.82

IC
CL 8.94

WM
10.65

WM
9.97

MH 1
CL 10.62

MH
CL 10.49

MH
CL 11.05

MH 2
CL 9.76

MH 3
CL 9.79

MH
CL 9.97 MH

CL 9.96

MH
CL 9.73

MH
CL 9.73

MH 4
CL 9.77

MH 5
CL 9.82

MH
CL 10.81 MH

CL 10.81

MH
CL 9.73

IC
CL 10.88

IC
CL 10.20

SV
CL 9.70

HY
9.98

GY
10.53

GY
9.26

GY
9.85

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

WM

WM
WM

WM
WM

WM
WM

WM
WM

WM

W
M

W
M

WM
WM

WM

WM

WM
WM

WM
WM

WM EX WM EX WM EX WM EX WM EX WM EX WM EX WM EX WM EX WM EX WM EX
ScV ScV

WM

SV

H

SV

BB
BB

BB
BB

BB
BB

BB
BB

BB
BB

BB
BB

BB
BB

BB
BB

BB
BB

BB
BB

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

H

H

H

W
M

W
M

BB

BB

BB

BB

BB

BB

BB

BB

BB

BB

BB

BB

BB

BB

BB

SV

SV

SVSV

SV

SV

SV

SV

SV

H

SV

SV

BB

BB

BB

1

2

3

4 5

6

33
34

35

36

37

38

32
31

30

29

28

27

26 25

24

23

22

21

20

19

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

FFL:10.350

FFL:10.100

FFL:9.85

FFL:9.60

FFL:9.500

FFL:9.500

FFL:9.400

FFL:9.300

FFL:9.300

FFL:9.300

FFL:9.300

FFL:9.300

FFL:9.300

FFL:10.000

FFL:9.750

FFL:9.500

FFL:10.000

FFL:9.500

FFL:9.750

WATERMAIN LEGEND

EXISTING WATERMAIN WM EX

PROPOSED 100mm
DIAMETER WATERMAIN
(POTABLE WATER)

WM

SV

H

WM

PROPOSED SLUICE VALVE

PROPOSED FIRE HYDRANT

BB

PROPOSED WATER SERVICE
CONNECTION AND BOUNDARY
BOX TO IRISH WATER DETAIL
STD-W-26G. SERVICE PIPES
LESS THAN 15m LONG PIPE TO
BE DN25.
FOR PIPES 15m TO 30m LONG
PIPE TO DN32

PROPOSED MECHANICAL
WATERMETER & CHAMBER TO
IRISH WATER DETAIL STD-W-26A.
KIOSK REQUIRED TO IW DETAIL
STD-W-36.KIOSK LOCATION TO BE
AGREED WITH ARCHITECT

WM

SV

H

BB


	Sheets and Views
	A1 PDF


